
Notes PAIRED WITH CA 347 & CE 533

#1 - 6:10 AM - OPERATION GATE / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

#2 - 6:23 AM - 16412 BROADWAY AVE (ESPRESSO 
STAND/GRANGE)

#3 - 6:33 AM - FALES RD & 180TH ST SE (SSE) / 180TH ST 
SE & FALES RD

#4 - 6:34 AM - 18510/18526 FALES RD.

#5 - 6:35 AM - 18720 Fales Rd

#6 - 6:35 AM - FALES RD & 188TH ST SE (NNW) / 188TH ST 
SE & FALES RD

#7 - 6:37 AM - 197TH ST SE & FALES RD. (NNW)

#8 - 6:45 AM - 18429 YEW WAY / 18429 YEW Way

#9 - 6:45 AM - 18333/18323/18327 YEW Way

#10 - 6:46 AM - YEW WAY & 180TH ST SE (SE) / 180TH ST 
SE & YEW WAY

#11 - 6:51 AM - 9701/9702 160TH ST SE.

#12 - 6:52 AM - 15903 State St

#13 - 6:52 AM - 15802/15808 STATE ST.

#14 - 6:53 AM - STATE ST & 156TH ST SE (SSE) / 156TH ST 
SE & STATE ST

#15 - 6:54 AM - STATE ST & 152ND ST SE (SSE) / 152ND ST 
SE & STATE ST

#16 - 6:56 AM - 15410/15414/15416/15420 @ 91ST AVE SE 
[E] (NNW)

#17 - 6:56 AM - 15821 91st Ave SE

Vehicle:

Run - 246AFLOOD
28Description: VV/GPHS-ELLIOT/FALES
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#18 - 6:57 AM - 91ST AVE SE & 160TH ST SE (NNW) / 160TH 
ST SE & 91ST AVE SE

#19 - 6:58 AM - 16121 91ST AVE SE.

#20 - 6:59 AM - 164TH ST SE & 95TH AVE SE (WSW)

#21 - 7:00 AM - 164TH ST SE & ROBINSON RD (WSW)

#22 - 7:06 AM - VVMS / 14308 BROADWAY AVE SE

#23 - 7:21 AM - GPHS-START RT 347A / 7401 144th Pl SE
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#1 - 1:45 PM - OPERATTION GATE-FIRST GPHS BUS OUT 
OF THE LOT / 4605 BICKFORD AVE

#2 - 2:19 PM - GPHS-PARK ALL THE WAY AROUND LOOP 
SIDEWALK / 7401 144th Pl SE

#3 - 2:28 PM - VVMS / 14308 BROADWAY AVE SE

#4 - 2:34 PM - 9701/9702 160TH ST SE.

#5 - 2:34 PM - 15903 State St

#6 - 2:35 PM - 15802/15808 STATE ST.

#7 - 2:35 PM - STATE ST & 156TH ST SE (SSE) / 156th St Se 
& State St

#8 - 2:36 PM - STATE ST & 152ND ST SE (SSE) / 152ND ST 
SE & STATE ST

#9 - 2:37 PM - 15410/15414/15416/15420 @ 91ST AVE SE [E] 
(NNW)

#10 - 2:37 PM - 15821 91st Ave SE

#11 - 2:38 PM - 91ST AVE SE & 160TH ST SE (NNW) / 160TH 
ST SE & 91ST AVE SE

#12 - 2:38 PM - 16121 91ST AVE SE.

#13 - 2:39 PM - 164TH ST SE & 95TH AVE SE (WSW)

#14 - 2:39 PM - 164TH ST SE & ROBINSON RD (WSW)

#15 - 2:40 PM - 16412 BROADWAY AVE (ESPRESSO 
STAND/GRANGE)

#16 - 2:44 PM - 180TH ST SE & YEW WAY (WNW)

#17 - 2:44 PM - 18333/18323/18327 YEW Way

Vehicle:

Run - 246PFLOOD
28Description: GPHS/VV-ELLIOT/FALES
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#18 - 2:44 PM - 18429 YEW WAY / 18429 YEW Way

#19 - 2:48 PM - 197TH ST SE & FALES RD. (SSE)

#20 - 2:50 PM - FALES RD & 188TH ST SE (SSE) / 188TH ST 
SE & FALES RD

#21 - 2:50 PM - 18720 Fales Rd

#22 - 2:50 PM - 18510/18526 FALES RD.

#23 - 2:51 PM - FALES RD & 180TH ST SE (SSE) / 180TH ST 
SE & FALES RD

#24 - 3:01 PM - CA-START RT 347P / 8201 188TH ST SE
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